
Bäcker�unnen
Die Altstadtkneipe

Grabenstraße 28
65183 Wiesbaden

Tel.:0611/37 34 09

Main dishes

Grilled chicken breast
with mushroom-sauce and hash browns

Grilled chicken breast
with braised onions and hash browns

Pan dishes

P�k dishes

Fish dishes
Pan-fried salmon steak
with a salad of cucumber and dill, boiled potatoes

Pickled herring
with a sour cream-apple-onion-sauce and boiled potatoes

21,20 €

16,20 €

Regional specialty
Frankfurt green sauce
cold, creamy herb sauce with hard boiled eggs and 
boiled potatoes

Swiss sausage salad
with shredded cheese, served with fried potatoes

Baked potato
with vegetables and salad

Baked potato
with chicken breast strips, mushrooms and salad

Baked potato
with smoked salmon and salad

Boiled loin rib
with sauerkraut and mashed potatoes

Curly Kale with Sausage

14,50 €

13,90 €

14,90 €

16,20 €

18,50 €

17,20 €

16,90 €

17,90 €

17,90 €

Pork medallions
with mushroom-sauce and hash browns

Pork medallions
with braised onions and hash browns

Savoy cabbage with minced meat
baked with cheese, served in a pan with fried potatoes

“Butcher platter”
Blood sausage, liver sausage, pork belly, fried potatoes and sauerkraut

German meat loaf
with sauerkraut, fried egg and fried potatoes

Spaetzle with cheese

21,90 €

21,90 €

15,90 €

19,90 €

17,20 €

15,90 €

B�f dishes

“Kaiserschmarrn”
cut-up and sugared pancake with vanilla sauce,
raisins, almonds and apple sauce

Red fruit jelly
with vanilla sauce

small chocolate cake
with vanilla sauce

Desserts
9,20 €

9,80 €

10,20 €

Argentinian rump steak (280 gram)
with braised onions, herb butter and fried potatoes

Argentinian rum steak (280 gram)
with sour beans, and fried potatoes

32,20 €

34,50 €

Kids dishes
Fish sticks with fries

Chicken nuggets with fries

Spaetzle with cheese

Small schnitzel with fries

9,90 €

9,90 €

9,80 €

9,90 €

Soup

Sma� dishes
Regional specialty:
Spicy cheese with butter and bread

Smoked salmon
with hash browns and salad

Baked potato
with herb curd and salad

Baked camembert
with cranberry pear, toast, and butter

Goat cheese au gratin
with walnuts, herbs, honey and salad

Savory pancake with herbs 
with smoked salmon and salad

7,60 €

17,40 €

12,90 €

12,40 €

14,90 €

16,90 €

Salads
Mixed salad

Mixed salad
with chicken breast strips and grilled mushrooms

Mixed salad
with beef strips

Mixed salad
with smoked salmon, egg, and onions

Mixed salad
with baked feta cheese

Small side salad

14,00 €

15,90 €

22,30 €

20,50 €

17,90 €

6,40 €

Soup of the day 7,50 €

22,50 €

15,90 €

17,90 €

20,90 €

19,90 €

19,90 €

19,90 €

19,90 €

19,90 €

20,90 €

10,00 €

2,50 €

Broiled pork knuckle (approx. 1200 gram)
with sauerkraut and fried potatoes

Grilled “giant” sausage
with sauerkraut and fried potatoes

Schnitzel “Viennese style”
breaded schnitzel served with a slice of lemon and fried potatoes

BBQ Schnitzel
with BBQ-sauce, jalapenos, bacon, melted cheddar and fries

Schnitzel with mushroom-sauce
with fries

Schnitzel with braised onions
with fries

Schnitzel with cream-sauce
with fries

“Frankfurter” schnitzel
with fried potatoes, and the traditional green sauce

Schnitzel with peppercorn sauce 
with fries

Cordon bleu with fried potatoes  

all schnitzels are available with veal for a surcharge of 

all schnitzels are available with chicken for a surcharge of

Our kitchen is open all day Above stated are in EURO and including VAT.

Chicken dishes

Our kitchen is open a� day tip is not included

“enjoy your meal“


