

Bäckerbrunnen Die Altstadtkneipe

> Grabenstraße 28 65183 Wiesbaden

Tel.:0611/37 34 09

Soup

Soup of the day 7,50 €

Small dishes

Regional specialty: Spicy cheese with butter and bread	7,60 €
Smoked salmon with hash browns and salad	17,40 €
Baked potato with herb curd and salad	12,90 €
Baked camembert with cranberry pear, toast, and butter	12,40 €
Goat cheese au gratin with walnuts, herbs, honey and salad	14,90 €
Savory pancake with herbs with smoked salmon and salad	16,90 €

Salads

Mixed salad	14,00
Mixed salad with chicken breast strips and grilled mushrooms	15,90
Mixed salad with beef strips	22,30
Mixed salad with smoked salmon, egg, and onions	20,50
Mixed salad with baked feta cheese	17,90
Small side salad	6,40

Fish dishes

with a sour cream-apple-onion-sauce and boiled potatoes

Pan-fried salmon steak with a salad of cucumber and dill, boiled potatoes

Pickled herring 16,20 €

Pork dishes

Broiled pork knuckle (approx. 1200 gram) with sauerkraut and fried potatoes	22,50 €
Grilled "giant" sausage with sauerkraut and fried potatoes	15,90 €
Schnitzel "Viennese style" breaded schnitzel served with a slice of lemon and fried potatoes	17,90 €
BBQ Schnitzel with BBQ-sauce, jalapenos, bacon, melted cheddar and fries	20,90 €
Schnitzel with mushroom-sauce with fries	19,90 €
Schnitzel with braised onions with fries	19,90 €
Schnitzel with cream-sauce with fries	19,90 €
"Frankfurter" schnitzel with fried potatoes, and the traditional green sauce	19,90 €
Schnitzel with peppercorn sauce with fries	19,90 €
Cordon bleu with fried potatoes	20,90 €
all schnitzels are available with veal for a surcharge of	10,00 €
all schnitzels are available with chicken for a surcharge of	2,50 €
C1 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1	

Chicken dishes

Grilled chicken breast with mushroom-sauce and hash browns	17,90 €
Grilled chicken breast with braised onions and hash browns	17,90 €

Pan dishes

Pork medallions with mushroom-sauce and hash browns	21,90 €
Pork medallions with braised onions and hash browns	21,90 €
Savoy cabbage with minced meat baked with cheese, served in a pan with fried potatoes	15,90 €
"Butcher platter" Blood sausage, liver sausage, pork belly, fried potatoes and sauer	19,90 € kraut
German meat loaf with sauerkraut, fried egg and fried potatoes	17,20 €

Our kitchen is open all day

Spaetzle with cheese

Main dishes

Regional specialty	14,50 €
Frankfurt green sauce cold, creamy herb sauce with hard boiled eggs and boiled potatoes	
Swiss sausage salad with shredded cheese, served with fried potatoes	13,90 €
Baked potato with vegetables and salad	14,90 €
Baked potato with chicken breast strips, mushrooms and salad	16,20 €
Baked potato with smoked salmon and salad	18,50 €
Boiled loin rib with sauerkraut and mashed potatoes	17,20 €
Curly Kale with Sausage	16,90 €
Beef dishes	
Argentinian rump steak (280 gram) with braised onions, herb butter and fried potatoes	32,20 €
Argentinian rum steak (280 gram) with sour beans, and fried potatoes	34,50 €

Kids dishes

	7 (0000 0000000	
Fish sticks wi	ith fries	9,90 €
Chicken nugg	gets with fries	9,90 €
Spaetzle with	cheese	9,80 €
Small schnitz	el with fries	9,90 €

Desserts

"Kaiserschmarrn" cut-up and sugared pancake with vanilla sauce, raisins, almonds and apple sauce	9,20€	
Red fruit jelly with vanilla sauce	9,80 €	
small chocolate cake	10,20 €	

with vanilla sauce

15,90 €

"enjoy your meal"

tip is not included